Green Cell

Fresh Energy

Kapazitat

Spannung

Anzahl der Zellen
Zellenart

Garantie
Zellenhersteller
Farbe
Tiefentladungsschutz
Uberladungsschutz
Die Moglichkeit der Riickkehr
Produktcode
Hersteller
Abmessungen
Arbeitszeit

Serie

Green Cell Laptop Akku WD52H GVD76 fiir Dell Latitude E7240

Produktcode:
EAN:

E7250
DE116

5902719428517

2400mAh
11.1v

4

Li-Ton

12 Monate
Green Cell
Schwarz

Ja

Ja

Bis zu 30 Tage
DE116

Green Cell
28x7,8x0,7cm
2 bis 10h
Standard



